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RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conferences Attendee List
to

RFP No. 901890

for

Pool of Training Instructors 
Networking/Bidders Conferences Held on February 20, 2020

	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Bidders Conferences Attendee List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Bidders Conferences Attendee List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	California Multi-Agency Support Services

16835 Algonquin Street 
Suite 462
Huntington, CA 92649
	Kris Allshouse
	Phone: 816-721-8440

	
	
	
	E-Mail: kallshouse@lacrtc.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Fidelis Professional Services, Inc.

2828 Cochran Street, Suite 486
Simi Valley, CA 93065
	Brenda Belderol
	Phone: 1-310-280-8861

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bfbelderol@fps-corp.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


EXHIBIT C

VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901890 – Pool of Training Instructors

Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm. 
This RFP Addendum is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.
	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	Application Associates
	Dan Fingerman
	 
	 
	 
	 
	dan@appassoc.com

	B. Brown Consulting
	Bernadette Brown
	 
	 
	 
	 
	bernadette.e.brown@gmail.com

	Beyond the Arc
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	web@beyondthearc.net

	Business Emergency Safety Training
	Erroll Najee
	 
	 
	 
	 
	enajee115@yahoo.com

	Chartio
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	accounts@chartio.com

	Correctional Consulting Services, LLC
	Eric Woodford
	 
	 
	 
	 
	eiw@comcast.net

	Cristando House
	Joseph Cristando
	 
	 
	 
	 
	jcristando@cristandohouse.com

	DataSelf 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	info@dataself.com; support@dataself.com

	EJM Digital LLC
	Erik J. McCauley
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Erik@ejmdigital.com

	Embassy Consulting, LLC
	Josef Levy
	 
	 
	 
	 
	embassycs@ymail.com

	GoodData
	Roman Stanek 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	roman@gooddata.com

	iDashboards
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	support@idashboards.com

	iOpening Enterprises
	Dr. Isaiah Pickens
	 
	 
	 
	 
	embassycs@ymail.com

	Island Consulting & Training
	Donna "Jamie" McDermott
	 
	 
	 
	 
	islandconsultingandtraining@gmail.com

	Looker 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	security@looker.com 

	M.L. Eslinger
	Nicole Patel
	 
	 
	 
	 
	nicole@mleslinger.com

	Mouton Training & Consulting
	Cheryl Mouton
	 
	 
	 
	 
	cherylmouton@comcast.net

	Riskiq
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	support@riskiq.com

	The Enterprise U
	Winny Ho
	 
	 
	 
	 
	winny@TheEnterpriseU.com 

	Trainers, Inc.
	Lee Comer
	 
	 
	 
	 
	lee@trainersandteachers.com

	University of California, Berkeley
	Paul Mason
	 
	 
	 
	 
	paulmason@berkeley.edu


1401 Lakeside Drive, Suite 907 ( Oakland, CA 94612
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